
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Location

5:30 PM Dr. Jen's & Rivertown Dental Field 4B
6:30 PM Empire Barber Shop & Myrtle Beach Kia Field 4B

Thursday, September 4, 2025 Location

5:30 PM Horry Electric & Field 4B
6:30 PM Hunter Stokes, State Farm & Hyman Law Group Field 4B

Monday, September 8, 2025 Location

5:30 PM Dr. Jen's & Hyman Law Group Field 4B
6:30 PM Empire Barber Shop & Horry Electric Field 4B

Tuesday,September 9, 2025 Location

5:30 PM Rivertown Dental & Myrtle Beach Kia Field 4B
6:30 PM Hunter Stokes, State Farm & Empire Barber Shop Field 4B

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Location

5:30 PM Myrtle Beach Kia & Hyman Law Group Field 4B
6:30 PM & Field 4B

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Location

5:30 PM Rivertown Dental & Hunter Stokes, State Farm Field 4B
6:30 PM Dr. Jen's & Horry Electric Field 4B

Monday, September 15, 2025 Location

5:30 PM Myrtle Beach Kia & Horry Electric Field 4B
6:30 PM Empire Barber Shop & Hyman Law Group Field 4B

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Location

5:30 PM Hunter Stokes, State Farm & Horry Electric Field 4B
6:30 PM Rivertown Dental & Empire Barber Shop Field 4B

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Location

5:30 PM Dr. Jen's & Myrtle Beach Kia Field 4B
6:30 PM & Field 4B

Thursday, September 18, 2025 Location

5:30 PM Hyman Law Group & Hunter Stokes, State Farm Field 4B
6:30 PM Rivertown Dental & Dr. Jen's Field 4B

Monday, September 22, 2025 Location

5:30 PM Hunter Stokes, State Farm & Dr. Jen's Field 4B
6:30 PM Horry Electric & Empire Barber Shop Field 4B

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Location

5:30 PM Hyman Law Group & Rivertown Dental Field 4B
6:30 PM Empire Barber Shop & Dr. Jen's Field 4B

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Location

5:30 PM Myrtle Beach Kia & Hyman Law Group Field 4B
6:30 PM & Field 4B

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Location

5:30 PM Horry Electric & Rivertown Dental Field 4B
6:30 PM Hunter Stokes, State Farm & Myrtle Beach Kia Field 4B

Susan Becton

1515 Mill Pond Road

Conway, SC 29526

Phone: (843) 488-7687

Email: sbecton@conwaysc.gov

www.conwayparksandrecreation.net

Conway Parks and Recreation

Small Fry (9/10) Fall Soccer Practice Schedule 2025

Regular Season will  tentatively begin the week of September 29, 2025

http://www.conwayparksandrecreation.net/


 


